BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(MINOR)

Required Courses

Code

MGT-231
MGT-333
MGT-335
MGT-336
MGT-330

or MGT-332

Title

PRIN OF MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGT
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCES MGT FOR NON-
PROFITS

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

Choose six credits of the following:

Hours

w W w w

BUS-236 EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING PRACT (up to 3
credits)

COM-326 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

ECN-321 INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS

MGT-215 INTRO TO SPORT MGT

MGT-221 NONPROFIT LEADERSHIP

MGT-238 PRINCIPLES OF LEADERSHIP

MGT-337 ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MGT-338 LEADERSHIP IN ACTION

MGT-339 INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT

MGT-361 SPORT MEDIA RELATIONS & EVENT MGT

MGT-434 ORGANIZATIONAL THEORY/DEV &
CHANGE

Total Hours 21

Business Management (Minor)

1



