BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (MINOR)

Required Courses		
Code	Title	Hours
MGT-231	PRIN OF MANAGEMENT	3
MGT-333	OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGT	3
MGT-335	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR	3
MGT-336	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	3
MGT-330	HUMAN RESOURCES MGT FOR NON- PROFITS	3
or MGT-332	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT	
Choose six credits of the following:		6
BUS-236	EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING PRACT (up to 3 credits)	
COM-326	ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION	
ECN-321	INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS	
MGT-215	INTRO TO SPORT MGT	
MGT-221	NONPROFIT LEADERSHIP	
MGT-238	PRINCIPLES OF LEADERSHIP	
MGT-337	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	
MGT-338	LEADERSHIP IN ACTION	
MGT-339	INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT	
MGT-361	SPORT MEDIA RELATIONS & EVENT MGT	
MGT-434	ORGANIZATIONAL THEORY/DEV & CHANGE	

21

Total Hours